POE-INJECTOR-75W
Single Gigabit Port Ethernet Hi-PoE InjectorTo ZOOM in press
Windows
CTRL, ALT, +/-
Mac
CMD, OPT, +/-
● Supports high power consumption Hi-PoE  PTZ
cameras
● Delivers network and power signal over one cable
● Up to 75W of power over ethernet
● Supports DoE Level VI
●  Lightning Protection: Level 4
1  |  www.icrealtime.com FS-03172023-HV1-D1.00
The POE INJECTOR 75W is a single port 10/100/1000Mbps
Hi-PoE injector designed exclusively for powering high power
consumption surveillance devices such as pan, tilt, zoom (PTZ)
cameras over a long distance of travel. The device meets DOE
Level VI efficiency levels and features Level 4 Lightning
Protection.
System Overview Technical Specification
PoE Support 802.3af, 802.3at, Hi-PoE
No. of Ports 1 Data In, 1 Out (RJ-45)
Pass Through Data Rates
1*10/100/1000 Base-T
1*10/100/1000 Base-T( PoE power supply)
Indicators Power indicator, PoE status indicator
Pin Assignment and Polarity 1, 2, 4, 5 (V+), 3, 6, 7, 8 (V-)
Exchange Mode Store & forward
Application Humidity 10%~90%
Working Temperature -22°F-149°F (-30°C~65°C)
Weight 0.55 lb(250g)
Dimension(W×D×H) 8.2” x 2.9” x 1.5” (210mm×75mm×38.5mm)
System
Dimensions